App4Legal.v3.1.2 Release Notes

Key

BMCM
S-588

BMCM
S-578

BMCM
S-581
BMCM
S-586
BMCM
S-584

BMCM
S-582

BMCM
S-580

BMCM
S-579

Issue
Type

Bug

Bug

Bug

Bug

Priority

Medium

Medium

Low

Medium

Medium

High

Critical

Critical

Summary

Enhance auto complete value when
adding Client/Supplier on the fly.

Add Bills to Money Charts in
Dashboard.

Improve "Hit Enter" to save Account
on Create/Edit Account dialog page of
Client and Supplier.

Technical: Fix Sample Data (Core and
Money) Install Script.

Fix the Contact Address when we add
a related Company.

Fix the "Ban User" function.

Fix any transaction in Money Module
to be related to the Entity in User
Preferences.

Fix Time Tracking Sales Account to be
at the level of the Money Entity.

Description

Remove auto complete value when adding Client/Supplier on the fly.

Add Bills to Money Charts in Dashboard.

"Hit Enter" save now the Account on Create/Edit Account dialog page
of Client and Supplier.

Technical: Fix Sample Data (Core and Money) Install Script.

Contact Address inherit now automatically the Address when we add a
related Company in add mode even when the related Company and/or
Juristic Contact is added on the fly.

Ban User by an Administrator destroy now automaticly the session of
the Banned User to kill his session and disallowed him/her to login
more.

Edit/View/Print any transaction in Money Module now is related to the
Entity in User Preferences to avoid any hacking of Money data and for
more security.

Time Tracking Sales Account now is at the level of the Money Entity
and not a common one.

Status

Merged

Merged

Merged

Merged

Merged

Merged

Merged

Merged

Created

2013-10-26

2013-10-24

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

Updated

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26

2013-10-26



	App4Legal.v3.1.2 Release Notes

