App4Legal.v3.1.2 Release Notes

Key	Issue Type	Priority	Summary	Description	Status	Created	Updated
BMCM S-588	Improvem	Medium	Enhance auto complete value when adding Client/Supplier on the fly.	Remove auto complete value when adding Client/Supplier on the fly.	Merged	2013-10-26	2013-10-26
BMCM S-578	Improvem ent	Medium	Add Bills to Money Charts in Dashboard.	Add Bills to Money Charts in Dashboard.	Merged	2013-10-24	2013-10-26
BMCM S-581	Improvem ent	Low	Improve "Hit Enter" to save Account on Create/Edit Account dialog page of Client and Supplier.	"Hit Enter" save now the Account on Create/Edit Account dialog page of Client and Supplier.	Merged	2013-10-26	2013-10-26
BMCM S-586	Bug	Medium	Technical: Fix Sample Data (Core and Money) Install Script.	Technical: Fix Sample Data (Core and Money) Install Script.	Merged	2013-10-26	2013-10-26
BMCM S-584	Bug	Medium	Fix the Contact Address when we add a related Company.	Contact Address inherit now automatically the Address when we add a related Company in add mode even when the related Company and/or Juristic Contact is added on the fly.	Merged	2013-10-26	2013-10-26
BMCM S-582	Bug	High	Fix the "Ban User" function.	Ban User by an Administrator destroy now automaticly the session of the Banned User to kill his session and disallowed him/her to login more.	Merged	2013-10-26	2013-10-26
BMCM S-580	Bug	Critical	Fix any transaction in Money Module to be related to the Entity in User Preferences.	Edit/View/Print any transaction in Money Module now is related to the Entity in User Preferences to avoid any hacking of Money data and for more security.	Merged	2013-10-26	2013-10-26
BMCM S-579	Bug	Critical	Fix Time Tracking Sales Account to be at the level of the Money Entity.	Time Tracking Sales Account now is at the level of the Money Entity and not a common one.	Merged	2013-10-26	2013-10-26